Race Date

October 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Name

1 (<5
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 (<5
7 5
8 (<5
9 6
10 (<5)
11 7
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13 9
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15 (<5)
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17 (<5)

530
58
4
24
407
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296
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Audrey Brownell
Annaliese Vignieri
Anna Westin
Gabby Rosecrans
Isla Pender
Maddie Albers
Ruby Westin
Autumn Hecker
Maddie Blahut
Angelina Doughty
Adelaide Lonergan
Charilie Lokken
Addyson Flyen
Kate Taves
Caelyn Breth
Morgan Bosl
Adelaide Toepper

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Team

Staples-Motley
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Crosby-Ironton
Pequot Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Pequot Lakes
Crosby-Ironton
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Staples-Motley
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Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios
October 10, 2019 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Junior High 3.2K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 13:10.9
1 58 Annaliese Vignieri 8 1 1 12:22.7 12:22.7 0:00.0
2 4 Anna Westin 7 2 3 12:30.5 24:53.2 0:07.8
3 24 Gabby Rosecrans 8 3 6 13:06.4 37:59.6 0:43.7
4 62 Ruby Westin 8 5 11 13:25.6 51:25.2 1:02.9
5 5 Adelaide Lonergan 8 7 18 14:29.5  1:05:54.7 2:06.8
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 14:14.5
1 407 Isla Pender 4 4 13:12.9 13:12.9 0:00.0
2 296 Maddie Blahut 8 6 10 14:08.1 27:21.0 0:55.2
3 406 Charilie Lokken 8 18 14:30.1 41:51.1 1:17.2
4 404 Addyson Flyen 9 27 14:32.6 56:23.7 1:19.7
5 408 Kate Taves 10 37 14:48.8 1:11:12.5 1:35.9
Team - Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 441 Maddie Albers 6 Less Than 5 13:21.2 13:21.2 0:00.0
2 444 Caelyn Breth 7 Less Than 5 16:12.7 29:33.9 2:51.5
3 442 Morgan Bosl 6 Less Than 5 16:19.6 45:53.5 2:58.4
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 498 Autumn Hecker 7 Less Than 5 14:01.9 14:01.9 0:00.0
2 503 Angelina Doughty 9 Less Than 5 14:23.9 28:25.8 0:22.0
Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 530 Audrey Brownell 6 Less Than 5 11:48.6 11:48.6 0:00.0
2 531 Adelaide Toepper 6 Less Than 5 17:38.8 29:27.4 5:50.2
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